
Vitesse 
STAND ONAANGEWEZEN NPO VERFIJND  6 VD 7 VLUCHTEN TELLEN 

  PC LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS               TOTPNT VG     

1. 1  0229.0381 D. Ferwerda           Joure                5917.918  -2 
2. 1  0227.9162 Gebr Kwast en Zn.     Harlingen            5907.703  -1 
3. 2  0228.0442 J.J.Hoogland          Midlum               5903.917  -1 
4. 1  0205.9177 J.& S.K.Broos         Drogeham             5889.586  -4 
5. 2  0205.0640 F.M. van der Meer     Harkema              5887.007  -4 
6. 1  0414.9002 Gebr. Homma           Steggerda            5877.433  -5 
7. 2  0414.0030 Frits Boersma         Wolvega              5848.675  -5 
8. 2  0267.9106 Hoekstra / Mendes da  Ternaard             5841.293  -2 
9. 3  0226.0003 F.J. Walda            Balk                 5836.763  -1 
10. 4  0227.0023 Sj. van der Boom      Harlingen            5824.342  -1 
11. 3  0238.0144 S. Boonstra           Leeuwarden           5819.360  -2 
12. 1  0218.1202 Jouke Rottine         Zwagerbosch          5817.058  -3 
13. 4  0217.0769 Tj. Kooistra          Veenwoudsterwal      5810.242  -2 
14. 5  0229.0900 W. Visser             Haskerhorne          5808.332  -2 
15. 1  0413.0015 A. Doornewaard        Ens                  5808.191  -6 
16. 3  0401.9118 H. Dikken & Zn        Vollenhove           5791.316  -5 
17. 5  0262.0788 O.Adema               Bolsward             5797.567  -1 
18. 3  0264.9067 D. en P. Soepboer     Burgum               5785.923  -4 
19. 6  0229.9143 Comb.W. J & T Koelma  Joure                5785.000  -2 
20. 2  0264.9016 Comb. Atema           Noordbergum          5782.819  -3   

 

Midfond 
STAND ONAANGEWEZEN NPO VERFIJND  4 VD 5 VLUCHTEN TELLEN 

  PC LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS               TOTPNT VG     

1. 1  0432.0630 A. van Urk            Urk                  3984.700  -6 
2. 1  0205.0640 F.M. van der Meer     Harkema              3963.343  -4 
3. 1  0262.9027 Comb. Corbier         Sneek                3937.161  -1 
4. 2  0413.0998 E.J. Bos              Ens                  3930.338  -6 
5. 2  0228.0442 J.J.Hoogland          Midlum               3928.211  -1 
6. 3  0226.0003 F.J. Walda            Balk                 3920.330  -1 
7. 4  0227.0023 Sj. van der Boom      Harlingen            3905.350  -1 
8. 1  0414.0030 Frits Boersma         Wolvega              3901.993  -5 
9. 5  0262.0788 O.Adema               Bolsward             3897.463  -1 
10. 2  0414.9002 Gebr. Homma           Steggerda            3894.033  -5 
11. 1  0229.0381 D. Ferwerda           Joure                3894.025  -2 
12. 1  0217.9032 T.J. Geertsma & Zn    Feanwalden           3886.613  -3 
13. 2  0229.0900 W. Visser             Haskerhorne          3880.900  -2 
14. 2  0218.1202 Jouke Rottine         Zwagerbosch          3879.048  -3 
15. 3  0421.0430 Maarten Hakvoort      Urk                  3870.228  -6 
16. 2  0205.9177 J.& S.K.Broos         Drogeham             3867.758  -4 
17. 4  0432.1562 K. Hoekstra           Urk                  3865.017  -6 
18. 3  0203.0146 Jenna Bosma           Kollumerzwaag        3863.949  -3 
19. 3  0222.0006 P.J.Hiemstra          Stiens               3862.598  -2 
20. 4  0250.9056 K. de Jong en Zoon    Ee                   3859.921  -3 

 

Dagfond 
STAND ONAANGEWEZEN NPO VERFIJND  4 VD 5 VLUCHTEN TELLEN 

  PC LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS               TOTPNT    VG  

1. 1  0203.9056 Comb. Tj. &A. Bosma   Buitenpost           3969.900  -3 
2. 1  0205.0640 F.M. van der Meer     Harkema              3937.705  -4 
3. 1  0229.0900 W. Visser             Haskerhorne          3930.667  -2 
4. 2  0205.9001 Comb. Fokkinga        Harkema              3921.152  -4 
5. 2  0250.9056 K. de Jong en Zoon    Ee                   3917.800  -3 
6. 1  0423.0741 Henk Marsman          Zwartsluis           3908.191  -5 
7. 1  0227.9090 Gebr Heeres & Zn.     Kimswerd             3906.752  -1 
8. 1  0432.9124 Comb Ras & Post       Urk                  3891.100  -6 
9. 3  0205.9177 J.& S.K.Broos         Drogeham             3876.100  -4 
10. 2  0236.0559 W. Wagteveld          Tjalleberd           3871.850  -2 
11. 4  0264.9067 D. en P. Soepboer     Burgum               3869.400  -4 
12. 3  0205.0852 D. Westra             Drogeham             3867.817  -3  
13. 3  0222.0006 P.J.Hiemstra          Stiens               3867.100  -2 
14. 2  0262.9027 Comb. Corbier         Sneek                3862.300  -1 
15. 3  0226.0178 P. Pander             Wijckel              3857.812  -1 
16. 2  0416.0794 Gerard Heinhuis       Steenwijk            3835.070  -5 



17. 4  0203.0001 Ype Hemstra           Buitenpost           3833.110  -3  
18. 3  0414.0096 Adrie Kors            Steenwijkerwold      3807.678  -5 
19. 2  0413.0165 Dirk Huizinga         Bant                 3827.300  -6 
20. 4  0229.0152 Anne lenis            Joure                3825.600  -2 

  
Jong 
STAND ONAANGEWEZEN NPO VERFIJND  6 VD 7 VLUCHTEN TELLEN 

PC LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS               TOTPNT VG     

1. 1  0267.9106 Hoekstra / Mendes da  Ternaard             5841.228  -2 
2. 1  0256.0004 Jan. J. Bos           Boelenslaan          5835.258  -4 
3. 2  0205.9177 J.& S.K.Broos         Drogeham             5814.422  -4 
4. 1  0421.0430 Maarten Hakvoort      Urk                  5805.788  -6 
5. 1  0226.0003 F.J. Walda            Balk                 5796.237  -1 
6. 2  0217.0769 Tj. Kooistra          Veenwoudsterwal      5782.611  -2 
7. 2  0421.9003 Comb. Snoek de Vries  Tollebeek            5762.425  -6 
8. 1  0414.0030 Frits Boersma         Wolvega              5758.020  -5 
9. 2  0262.1589 C.C.N. Silvius        Scharnegoutum        5747.732  -1 
10. 3  0205.0178 W.P. Spinder          Harkema              5743.743  -4 
11. 3  0267.0010 S D Wierstra          Hantum               5741.005  -2 
12. 3  0432.9191 Comb Wakker           Urk                  5721.790  -6 
13. 4  0432.1562 K. Hoekstra           Urk                  5716.412  -6 
14. 4  0205.0003 C. Broos              Drogeham             5704.859  -4 
15. 3  0213.9011 De Jong & Winsemius   Sexbierum            5688.982  -1 
16. 5  0205.9169 Tj. & J.Elzinga       Harkema              5685.256  -4 
17. 4  0227.9243 Combinatie Heeres     Franeker             5664.812  -1 
18. 5  0262.0007 S. Smit               Sneek                5663.313  -1 
19. 6  0205.9001 Comb. Fokkinga        Harkema              5630.478  -4 
20. 7  0205.0828 W. Hoekstra           Harkema              5630.348  -4 

 
Natoer 
STAND ONAANGEWEZEN NPO VERFIJND  4 VD 5 VLUCHTEN TELLEN 

  PC LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS               TOTPNT  VG    

1. 1  0217.0769 Tj. Kooistra          Veenwoudsterwal      3975.780  -2 
2. 1  0414.9002 Gebr. Homma           Steggerda            3972.258  -5 
3. 2  0236.0559 W. Wagteveld          Tjalleberd           3959.379  -2 
4. 1  0218.1296 H.Postma              Zwaagwesteinde       3955.000  -3 
5. 1  0205.9169 Tj. & J.Elzinga       Harkema              3959.157  -4 
6. 1  0262.1589 C.C.N. Silvius        Scharnegoutum        3951.400  -1 
7. 2  0206.9003 J. & G. van der Bei   Drogeham             3942.600  -3 
8. 2  0226.0003 F.J. Walda            Balk                 3941.000  -1 
9. 2  0252.0089 Henk Douna            Donkerbroek          3936.361  -4 
10. 3  0205.0640 F.M. van der Meer     Harkema              3933.325  -4 
11. 3  0262.0991 Tjeerd Bakker         Sneek                3917.621  -1 
12. 3  0218.0908 P. Broersma           Zwaagwesteinde       3915.292  -3 
13. 4  0205.0005 W. Oostra             Gerkesklooster       3914.546  -3 
14. 4  0252.9002 D. v.d. Stouwe & Zn.  Donkerbroek          3896.200  -4 
15. 1  0221.0781 Douwe Akkerman        Rotsterhaule         3895.033  -6 
16. 3  0229.0381 D. Ferwerda           Joure                3882.343  -2 
17. 5  0252.9100 J. & S. Timmermans    Donkerbroek          3879.350  -4 
18. 2  0421.0430 Maarten Hakvoort      Urk                  3874.087  -6 
19. 5  0219.1281 L. Bakker             Kollumerzwaag        3868.714  -3 
20. 4  0267.0010 S D Wierstra          Hantum               3867.200  -2 

 
 


